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Special Education and Pupil Services 
“Who to Call” 

 

Department Contact(s) Email/Phone 

Special Education 
Transition Services 
Job Coaches 
Travel Instruction 
Pupil Services 

Dr. James Palmiero 
Assistant Executive Director 

james.palmiero@aiu3.net 
412-394-5956 

Barbara Ash 
Executive Assistant 

barbara.ash@aiu3.net 
412-394-5817 

Brian Welles 
Assistant Director 

brian.welles@aiu3.net 
412-394-5732 

Ellen Callas 
Administrative Support 

ellen.callas@aiu3.net 
412-394-5782 

Speech/Language Support 

Heidy Frycke 
Supervisor 

heidy.frycke@aiu3.net 
412-394-5826 

Eileen Cirelli 
Supervisor 

eileen.cirelli@aiu3.net 
412-394-5823 

Tina Krantz 
Administrative Support 

tina.krantz@aiu3.net 
412-394-5815 

Deaf/Hard of Hearing Support 
Blind/Visually Impaired Support 

Jeanine Esch 
Program Director 

jeanine.esch@aiu3.net 
412-394-4538 

Jennifer Pirring 
Supervisor 

jennifer.pirring@aiu3.net 
412-394-4630 

Suzanne Milbert 
Administrative Support 

suzanne.milbert@aiu3.net 
412-394-5843 

Anne Krieger 
Senior Secretary 

anne.krieger@aiu3.net 
412-394-7364 

OT/PT Support 

Holly McElhinny 
Director 

holly.mcelhinny@aiu3.net 
412-394-5503 

Mary Grassi 
Supervisor 

mary.grassi@aiu3.net 
412-3945479 

Natalie Krall 
Administrative Support 

natalie.krall@aiu3.net 
412-394-5794 

Mon Valley School 

Richard Dowell 
Principal 

richard.dowell@aiu3.net 
412-394-7343 

Stephanie Paolucci 
Assistant Principal 

stephanie.paolucci@aiu3.net 
412-394-7342 

Joelle Orris 
Senior Secretary 

joelle.orris@aiu3.net 
412-394-7341 

Melanie Bucci 
Secretary 

melanie.bucci@aiu3.net 
412-394-7340 

The Pathfinder School 

Nick Fratto 
Principal 

nick.fratto@aiu3.net 
412-394-7365 

Meghan Johnson 
Senior Secretary 

meghan.johnson@aiu3.net 
412-394-2336 

Sunrise School 

Lucy McDonough 
Principal 

lucy.mcdonough@aiu3.net 
412-394-7382 

Shirley Bennaugh 
Senior Secretary 

shirley.bennaugh@aiu3.net 
412-394-7380 

Patty Cervenyak 
Secretary 

patricia.cervenyak@aiu3.net 
412-394-7383 
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